
Peace Race
Race: 10K

10K Awards
Generated by Josh Boggs

on Oct 10, 2023 9:21:36am EDT

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV AWARD TIME PACE BIB

Male
1 JACOB ONDASH Cuyahoga Falls, OH Male 25-29 00:31:09 05:01 9263
2 ERIC RUPE Youngstown, OH Male 30-34 00:32:13 05:11 9398
3 MACKENZIE METTILLE Canfield, OH Male 25-29 00:32:35 05:15 9236

Female
continued on next page
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV AWARD TIME PACE BIB

1 ALEXA HADLEY Canfield, OH Female 25-29 00:34:59 05:38 9151
2 BREANNE RUPE Youngstown, OH Female 25-29 00:37:34 06:03 9397
3 RO RUPE Cortland, OH Female 35-39 00:39:06 06:18 9465

Male Masters
1 SCOOBY DOOBY Ohio, US Male 40-44 00:35:42 05:45 9458
2 DAVE MEALY Broadview Heights, OH Male 40-44 00:37:11 06:00 9464

Female Masters
1 SARAH HIXSON Poland, OH Female 45-49 00:39:14 06:19 9168
2 GIANNA GUERINO Sharon, PA Female 40-44 00:44:05 07:06 9147

Male Grand Masters
1 GARY FORD Boardman, OH Male 55-59 00:40:13 06:29 9116
2 MARK NIEMI Akron, OH Male 50-54 00:41:23 06:40 9452

continued on next page
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV AWARD TIME PACE BIB

Female Grand Masters
1 HEATHER HUDAK Gibsonia, PA Female 50-54 00:44:15 07:08 9172
2 DEANNA NOCERA Leetonia, OH Female 50-54 00:49:13 07:56 9253

Male Senior Masters
1 DAVE CHINCHILLA Youngstown, OH Male 60-64 00:42:01 06:46 9052

Female Senior Masters
1 SHERYL CHATFIELD Kent, OH Female 60-64 00:43:28 07:00 9050

Male 14 & Under
1 ZACK SLANINA Youngstown, OH Male 14 & Under 00:43:04 06:56 9329
2 LINCOLN WYTKO Columbia, MD Male 14 & Under 00:49:49 08:02 9381
3 CONNOR MCNINCH Youngstown, OH Male 14 & Under 00:53:00 08:32 9408
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV AWARD TIME PACE BIB

Female 14 & Under
1 ARIANNA REYES Canfield, OH Female 14 & Under 00:48:52 07:52 9291
2 ELLA MC GEE Boardman, OH Female 14 & Under 00:58:33 09:26 9221
3 SOPHIA DIDOMENICO Canfield, OH Female 14 & Under 00:59:08 09:31 9027

Male 15-19
1 JOSIAH HICKS Beloit, OH Male 15-19 00:34:22 05:32 9164
2 LUCA RICCHINTI Canfield, OH Male 15-19 00:45:56 07:24 9404
3 SAMUEL DI STEFANO Youngstown, OH Male 15-19 00:49:51 08:02 9089

Female 15-19
1 DELANEY O’BRIEN Canfield, OH Female 15-19 00:43:10 06:57 9256
2 ISABEL BERQUIST Harleysville, PA Female 15-19 00:57:49 09:19 9024
3 SADIE SATTERFIELD Youngstown, OH Female 15-19 01:03:35 10:14 9311

continued on next page
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV AWARD TIME PACE BIB

Male 20-24
1 ANDREW TAYLOR Hilliard, OH Male 20-24 00:33:31 05:24 9344
2 JAKE SUTTELL Akron, OH Male 20-24 00:34:36 05:34 9341
3 JON PEDERSEN East Haven, CT Male 20-24 00:35:07 05:39 9270

Female 20-24
1 COURTNEY CLARK Canfield, OH Female 20-24 00:40:10 06:28 9055
2 CAROLINE BUCHENIC Youngstown, OH Female 20-24 00:50:54 08:12 9045
3 SOPHIA MC GEE Boardman, OH Female 20-24 00:52:38 08:29 9223

Male 25-29
JACOB ONDASH Cuyahoga Falls, OH Male 25-29 00:31:09 05:01 9263

MACKENZIE METTILLE Canfield, OH Male 25-29 00:32:35 05:15 9236
1 NICK LONG Bowling Green, OH Male 25-29 00:33:18 05:22 9206
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV AWARD TIME PACE BIB

2 OWEN REEHER Akron, OH Male 25-29 00:34:39 05:35 9289
3 MATTHEW COALMER Columbus, OH Male 25-29 00:42:16 06:49 9057

Female 25-29
ALEXA HADLEY Canfield, OH Female 25-29 00:34:59 05:38 9151
BREANNE RUPE Youngstown, OH Female 25-29 00:37:34 06:03 9397

1 CAITLYN HADLEY Youngstown, OH Female 25-29 00:43:13 06:58 9152
2 ELIZABETH BECHERER Youngstown, OH Female 25-29 00:48:02 07:44 9018
3 JESSICA HOBART Columbus, OH Female 25-29 00:51:34 08:18 9169

Male 30-34
ERIC RUPE Youngstown, OH Male 30-34 00:32:13 05:11 9398

1 SEAN MCDONNELL Mars, PA Male 30-34 00:32:56 05:18 9226
2 ALEX CULLER Mansfield, OH Male 30-34 00:33:03 05:20 9067
3 BROC MARTIN Ashland, OH Male 30-34 00:34:27 05:33 9215
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Female 30-34
1 KATIE WELLER Hubbard, OH Female 30-34 00:44:41 07:12 9373
2 KYRSTI DAVIS Warren, OH Female 30-34 00:45:15 07:17 9456
3 RUTHIE RASSEGA Canfield, OH Female 30-34 00:50:30 08:08 9285

Male 35-39
1 RYAN TRAPP Lakewood, OH Male 35-39 00:35:57 05:48 9361
2 JAMES JOHNSON Mineral Ridge, OH Male 35-39 00:38:03 06:08 9180
3 AARON TITUS Fowler, OH Male 35-39 00:38:09 06:09 9353

Female 35-39
RO RUPE Cortland, OH Female 35-39 00:39:06 06:18 9465

1 MEREDITH BYERS Waterville, OH Female 35-39 00:40:15 06:29 9046
2 ELAINE REEDY Youngstown, OH Female 35-39 00:40:51 06:35 9288
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3 KELLY MARTIN Canfield, OH Female 35-39 00:43:10 06:57 9487

Male 40-44
SCOOBY DOOBY Ohio, US Male 40-44 00:35:42 05:45 9458

DAVE MEALY Broadview Heights, OH Male 40-44 00:37:11 06:00 9464
1 CHARLES BANNON Youngstown, OH Male 40-44 00:44:24 07:09 9008
2 TOM CALKO Poland, OH Male 40-44 00:45:42 07:22 9047
3 DAVE EDWARDS Ohio, US Male 40-44 00:47:04 07:35 9450

Female 40-44
GIANNA GUERINO Sharon, PA Female 40-44 00:44:05 07:06 9147

1 KRISTIE SHUMAKER Youngstown, OH Female 40-44 00:48:03 07:44 9326
2 AMY ROSSLER Mineral Ridge, OH Female 40-44 00:49:53 08:02 9298
3 JENN POLKOVITCH Canfield, OH Female 40-44 00:50:22 08:07 9277

continued on next page
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV AWARD TIME PACE BIB
Male 45-49

1 BUB FROEHLICH Barnesville, OH Male 45-49 00:42:08 06:47 9121
2 TROY LEWIS Cortland, OH Male 45-49 00:42:39 06:52 9203
3 NATHAN QUICK Alliance, OH Male 45-49 00:43:26 07:00 9280

Female 45-49
SARAH HIXSON Poland, OH Female 45-49 00:39:14 06:19 9168

1 MELANIE ROWLEY Youngstown, OH Female 45-49 00:45:46 07:22 9299
2 LAURA PFAHLER Boardman, OH Female 45-49 00:50:51 08:11 9444
3 CHRISTINA STANHOPE Kinsman, OH Female 45-49 00:53:39 08:38 9332

Male 50-54
MARK NIEMI Akron, OH Male 50-54 00:41:23 06:40 9452

1 ERIC O’BRIEN Canfield, OH Male 50-54 00:42:45 06:53 9257
2 CHRIS JASKIEWICZ Vienna, OH Male 50-54 00:47:06 07:35 9178
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3 JEFF FREDERICK Mc Donald, OH Male 50-54 00:47:30 07:39 9119

Female 50-54
HEATHER HUDAK Gibsonia, PA Female 50-54 00:44:15 07:08 9172
DEANNA NOCERA Leetonia, OH Female 50-54 00:49:13 07:56 9253

1 LIZ GRDIC Canfield, OH Female 50-54 00:53:14 08:34 9143
2 LIDIA CORNELIO Sharon, PA Female 50-54 00:54:34 08:47 9062
3 BECKY RUDZIK Youngstown, OH Female 50-54 00:54:47 08:49 9399

Male 55-59
GARY FORD Boardman, OH Male 55-59 00:40:13 06:29 9116

1 FRED BEIKE Canfield, OH Male 55-59 00:43:59 07:05 9019
2 JIM CROOKS Berlin Center, OH Male 55-59 00:46:07 07:26 9066
3 ERIC MARTIN Vienna, OH Male 55-59 00:51:08 08:14 9216
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Female 55-59

1 CAROLYN QUARANTA Youngstown, OH Female 55-59 00:55:34 08:57 9434
2 LAURA LYTLE Farmdale, OH Female 55-59 00:59:04 09:31 9210
3 BARB VARGA Youngstown, OH Female 55-59 01:00:08 09:41 9410

Male 60-64
DAVE CHINCHILLA Youngstown, OH Male 60-64 00:42:01 06:46 9052

1 BOB GERDES Akron, OH Male 60-64 00:48:38 07:50 9130
2 JOHN LYNCH Pittsburgh, PA Male 60-64 00:48:45 07:51 9209
3 JOHN EATON Sharon, PA Male 60-64 00:49:20 07:57 9098

Female 60-64
SHERYL CHATFIELD Kent, OH Female 60-64 00:43:28 07:00 9050

1 TINA SEECH Pittsburgh, PA Female 60-64 00:46:10 07:26 9321
2 CYNTHIA KURTY Youngstown, OH Female 60-64 01:00:34 09:45 9438
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3 JANET PITZULO Canfield, OH Female 60-64 01:02:30 10:04 9275

Male 65-69
1 STEPHEN LOWRY Hubbard, OH Male 65-69 00:49:06 07:55 9207
2 DAN MEDVEC Youngstown, OH Male 65-69 00:53:40 08:39 9233
3 BOB GEORGE Leavittsburg, OH Male 65-69 00:53:48 08:40 9128

Female 65-69
1 SHERRY GREENBURG Sharpsville, PA Female 65-69 00:54:53 08:50 9145
2 RENEE BODDEN Canfield, OH Female 65-69 01:01:05 09:50 9033
3 TINA GERDES Akron, OH Female 65-69 01:01:38 09:56 9131

Male 70-74
1 DENNIS PARKS Girard, OH Male 70-74 00:53:59 08:42 9267
2 TIMOTHY TAYLOR Brookfield, OH Male 70-74 00:56:33 09:06 9347
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3 MICHAEL ROGAN Pittsburgh, PA Male 70-74 00:57:25 09:15 9295

Female 70-74
1 TERRY YARIAN Canfield, OH Female 70-74 00:58:01 09:21 9383
2 ANNE NOCK Canfield, OH Female 70-74 01:08:02 10:57 9254
3 LAURIE HERMAN Cincinnati, OH Female 70-74 01:10:10 11:18 9163

Male 75-79
1 BOB GRACIE Cranberry Twp, PA Male 75-79 00:56:04 09:02 9142
2 CHARLES GILCHREST Sharpsville, PA Male 75-79 01:09:25 11:11 9134
3 JOE MC GEE Canfield, OH Male 75-79 01:10:47 11:24 9222

Female 75-79
1 VELMA VERHAGE Youngstown, OH Female 75-79 01:14:19 11:58 9435
2 KATHY SHOAF New Castle, PA Female 75-79 01:21:51 13:11 9325
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3 MARY LOU SAFRAN Cortland, OH Female 75-79 01:35:18 15:21 9305

Male 80 & Up
1 TOM FREDERICK Austintown, OH Male 80 & Up 01:34:38 15:14 9120
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